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Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Gilbert Josh 22 Club 37 +0.64 28.37
Entry: 27.59 (+0.78)

Q

2 Pickett Josh 25 Club 37 +0.65 28.58
Entry: 28.23 (+0.35)

Q

3 Litten Eli 22 Club 37 +0.62 29.03
Entry: 28.95 (+0.08)

Q

4 Carlisle Caleb 18 Napier Aquahawks +0.69 29.78
Entry: 29.24 (+0.54)

Q

5 Gehin (V) Teiva 21 Tahiti +0.64 30.35
Entry: 30.59 (-0.24)

Q

6 Gardiner Max 19 Wharenui Swim Club +0.67 30.65
Entry: 31.14 (-0.49)

Q

7 McGirr Riley 18 Kiwi West Aquatics +0.63 30.70
Entry: 30.23 (+0.47)

Q

8 Ludlow Caleb 17 Alexandra Swimming… +0.70 31.43
Entry: 31.12 (+0.31)

Q

9 Aimar (V) Alessio 18 Club 37 +0.70 31.58
Entry: 30.84 (+0.74)

R1

37 50m Breaststroke Men Heat Official

NZR
Open New Zealand Long Course
Record

27.06 2012-03-27
Glenn Snyders

AK

18yr
NZR

18 Years New Zealand Long Course
Records

28.67 2019-06-19
Matthew Holder

AK

17yr 17 Years New Zealand Long Course 28 44 2012 03 27
Jeffery Arona-Tuifana'e
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